Beschikbare kleuren

DONNE 285 CM

Modelnummer
Merk
Toepassing
Look & feel
Samenstelling
Dessin

Gewicht gm/Im
Gewicht gm/m2
Lichtechtheid
Krimp %

Aantal kleuren
Vouwgordijnen geschikt

Vouwgordijnprogramma

004140

Kobe

Sheer

Metallic Look|Openweave
70% Rayon 30% Polyester
Plain / Semi Plain

285

100

4-5

2

7

NEE

NEE

Kantelen voor vouwgordijnen NEE

Kantelen voor confectie

B A®

NEE



